2
(A)
1
(P)
3
(R)
1
(P)

1(P) 2(A) 2(A)1(P)
1687-1D
How to Order
Finger Valve  VHK-A Series
Standard Type
1(P): One-touch fitting
2(A): One-touch fitting
1(P): Male thread
2(A): One-touch fitting
1(P): One-touch fitting
2(A): Male thread
1(P): Male thread
2(A): Male thread
2(A)
1(P)
Applicable tubing O.D. (mm)
ø4
ø4
ø6 ø8 ø10 ø12
ø6
ø8
ø10
ø12A
pp
lic
ab
le
 tu
bi
ng
O
.D
. (
m
m
)
2(A)
1(P)
Applicable tubing O.D. (mm)
ø4 ø6 ø8 ø10 ø12
M5
P
or
t s
iz
e
R 1 8
1 4
3 8
1 2
2(A)
1(P)
Port size R
M5
ø4
ø6
ø8
ø10
ø12
1 8 1 4 3 8 1 2
2(A)
1(P)
Port size R
M5
M5
1 8
1 8
1 4
3 8
1 2
1 4 3 8 1 2
P
or